
#12 Women's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 WHITE, Laura SR Nashua North 10:42.37

2 BEDARD, Gabrielle JR Pinkerton 10:46.76

3 STEWART, Grace SO Hanover 11:36.92

4 DELONG, Gabriella SO Londonderry 11:46.20

5 CARTER, Chloe SO Portsmouth 11:46.49

6 MOHAMMED, Ava SR Pinkerton 11:50.58

7 RYAN, Jenny FR Portsmouth 11:52.96

8 ROBINSON, Abigail JR Timberlane 12:08.54

9 WHITE, Sayde SR Londonderry 12:21.42

#14 Women's 55m Hurdles
(Top 6 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 BROWN, Tiana SR Nashua North 8.97q 1(1)

2 WHEALE, Mollie JR Pinkerton 9.43q 2(1)

3 ROBINSON, Rylee FR Pinkerton 9.82q 3(1)

4 MANNING, Delaney SR Coe-Brown 10.01q 1(2)

5 COLLIER, Abrielle JR Merrimack 10.09q 2(2)

6 SCHREINER, Isabella SO Windham 10.12q 2(3)

7 FRYE, Sarah JR Nashua North 10.18 3(2)

8 BECKER, Ava JR Manchester Central 10.33 3(3)

9 FLYNN, Molly SO Portsmouth 10.34 3(4)

10 MUNSELL, Kaya SR Timberlane 10.60 1(3)

11 ELIZABETH, Shannon SR Coe-Brown 10.73 2(4)

12 CORNARO, Isabella SR Milford 10.89 1(4)

13 WRIGHT, Kelly SR Windham 11.14 1(5)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 3

1 BROWN, Tiana SR Nashua North 8.97q

2 MANNING, Delaney SR Coe-Brown 10.01q

3 MUNSELL, Kaya SR Timberlane 10.60

4 CORNARO, Isabella SR Milford 10.89

5 WRIGHT, Kelly SR Windham 11.14

Heat 2 of 3

1 WHEALE, Mollie JR Pinkerton 9.43q

2 COLLIER, Abrielle JR Merrimack 10.09q

3 SCHREINER, Isabella SO Windham 10.12q

4 ELIZABETH, Shannon SR Coe-Brown 10.73

Heat 3 of 3

1 ROBINSON, Rylee FR Pinkerton 9.82q

2 FRYE, Sarah JR Nashua North 10.18

3 BECKER, Ava JR Manchester Central 10.33
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#14 Women's 55m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
4 FLYNN, Molly SO Portsmouth 10.34

#14 Women's 55m Hurdles

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 BROWN, Tiana SR Nashua North 8.92

2 ROBINSON, Rylee FR Pinkerton 9.46

3 WHEALE, Mollie JR Pinkerton 9.63

4 MANNING, Delaney SR Coe-Brown 9.93

5 SCHREINER, Isabella SO Windham 10.26

6 COLLIER, Abrielle JR Merrimack 10.50

#2 Women's 55 Meters
(Top 6 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 BRAYALL, Nora JR Pinkerton 7.59q 5(1)

2 BROWN, Tiana SR Nashua North 7.60q 3(1)

3 THOMAS, Jhanelle SR Nashua North 7.61q 1(1)

4 GEORGE, Ava SO Pinkerton 7.75q 3(2)

5 MCNULTY, Camryn SO Pinkerton 7.76q 7.755 2(1)

6 MILKS, Laura JR Portsmouth 7.76q 7.758 5(2)

7 RODRIGUEZ, Hannah SR Manchester Memori 7.80 2(2)

8 MILKS, Carolyn JR Portsmouth 7.82 4(1)

9 SIPPEL, Isabella JR Pinkerton 7.86 1(2)

10 CARTER, Ella JR Portsmouth 7.87 1(3)

11 DANDENEAU, Allie JR Nashua North 7.91 2(3)

12 ROBINSON, Rylee FR Pinkerton 7.94 5(3)

13 AMOO, Kaylin SR Merrimack 7.97 1(4)

14 WRIGHT, Serenah SO Merrimack 7.99 5(4)

15 SILVA, Bailey SO Pinkerton 8.03 4(2)

16 HAWKES, Riley SO Coe-Brown 8.07 2(4)

17 GALEAZ, Jaylin JR Londonderry 8.08 3(3)

18 CURRY, Jazzlyn SO Coe-Brown 8.09 4(3)

19 LEE, Sedona SR Windham 8.10 8.098 4(4)

19 MANNING, Delaney SR Coe-Brown 8.10 8.098 5(5)

21 KOUCHOUKOS, Tessa SO Coe-Brown 8.13 3(4)

22 FRYE, Sarah JR Nashua North 8.16 4(5)

23 NADEAU, Emma SR Londonderry 8.22 1(5)

24 BACHHUBER, Brooke JR Coe-Brown 8.27 2(5)

25 ELIZABETH, Shannon SR Coe-Brown 8.42 3(5)

26 SWENSON, Lou FR Hanover 8.47 3(6)

27 WANI, Destiny SR Trinity 8.55 2(6)

HEAT RESULTS
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#2 Women's 55 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 5

1 THOMAS, Jhanelle SR Nashua North 7.61q

2 SIPPEL, Isabella JR Pinkerton 7.86

3 CARTER, Ella JR Portsmouth 7.87

4 AMOO, Kaylin SR Merrimack 7.97

5 NADEAU, Emma SR Londonderry 8.22

Heat 2 of 5

1 MCNULTY, Camryn SO Pinkerton 7.76q 7.755

2 RODRIGUEZ, Hannah SR Manchester Memori 7.80

3 DANDENEAU, Allie JR Nashua North 7.91

4 HAWKES, Riley SO Coe-Brown 8.07

5 BACHHUBER, Brooke JR Coe-Brown 8.27

6 WANI, Destiny SR Trinity 8.55

Heat 3 of 5

1 BROWN, Tiana SR Nashua North 7.60q

2 GEORGE, Ava SO Pinkerton 7.75q

3 GALEAZ, Jaylin JR Londonderry 8.08

4 KOUCHOUKOS, Tessa SO Coe-Brown 8.13

5 ELIZABETH, Shannon SR Coe-Brown 8.42

6 SWENSON, Lou FR Hanover 8.47

Heat 4 of 5

1 MILKS, Carolyn JR Portsmouth 7.82

2 SILVA, Bailey SO Pinkerton 8.03

3 CURRY, Jazzlyn SO Coe-Brown 8.09

4 LEE, Sedona SR Windham 8.10 8.098

5 FRYE, Sarah JR Nashua North 8.16

Heat 5 of 5

1 BRAYALL, Nora JR Pinkerton 7.59q

2 MILKS, Laura JR Portsmouth 7.76q 7.758

3 ROBINSON, Rylee FR Pinkerton 7.94

4 WRIGHT, Serenah SO Merrimack 7.99

5 MANNING, Delaney SR Coe-Brown 8.10 8.098

#2 Women's 55 Meters

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 THOMAS, Jhanelle SR Nashua North 7.50

2 BRAYALL, Nora JR Pinkerton 7.59

3 BROWN, Tiana SR Nashua North 7.60

4 MILKS, Laura JR Portsmouth 7.74

5 GEORGE, Ava SO Pinkerton 7.76

6 MCNULTY, Camryn SO Pinkerton 7.77
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#8 Women's 1000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 TSCHIDA, Kara SR Goffstown 3:11.92 2(1)

2 MADDEN, Darby SR Windham 3:12.41 2(2)

3 BEDARD, Melanie SR Merrimack 3:19.17 2(3)

4 HOUGHTON, Maddy JR Portsmouth 3:21.58 2(4)

5 SHERMAN, Drewanne JR Londonderry 3:22.14 2(5)

6 HARTMANN, Ally FR Windham 3:23.40 2(6)

7 CAMPBELL, Kelsey JR Portsmouth 3:28.30 2(7)

8 BARTON, Eeman SR Manchester Central 3:31.73 1(1)

9 HOUDE, Grace JR Goffstown 3:32.06 2(8)

10 DIBUONO, Ella JR Londonderry 3:32.93 1(2)

11 MCGARRY, Jocelyn FR Windham 3:33.65 1(3)

12 WILSON, Charlotte SO Nashua North 3:34.32 1(4)

13 TAYLOR, Ella JR Merrimack 3:34.56 1(5)

14 JORDAN, Alyssa JR Goffstown 3:35.03 2(9)

15 PHILIPP, Samantha Priya JR Pinkerton 3:37.99 1(6)

16 HILL, Eloise FR Coe-Brown 3:39.54 1(7)

17 JOHNSON, Bridget FR Pinkerton 3:46.37 1(8)

18 BACA, Emily SO Merrimack Valley 4:00.28 1(9)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 BARTON, Eeman SR Manchester Central 3:31.73

2 DIBUONO, Ella JR Londonderry 3:32.93

3 MCGARRY, Jocelyn FR Windham 3:33.65

4 WILSON, Charlotte SO Nashua North 3:34.32

5 TAYLOR, Ella JR Merrimack 3:34.56

6 PHILIPP, Samantha Priya JR Pinkerton 3:37.99

7 HILL, Eloise FR Coe-Brown 3:39.54

8 JOHNSON, Bridget FR Pinkerton 3:46.37

9 BACA, Emily SO Merrimack Valley 4:00.28

Section 2 of 2

1 TSCHIDA, Kara SR Goffstown 3:11.92

2 MADDEN, Darby SR Windham 3:12.41

3 BEDARD, Melanie SR Merrimack 3:19.17

4 HOUGHTON, Maddy JR Portsmouth 3:21.58

5 SHERMAN, Drewanne JR Londonderry 3:22.14

6 HARTMANN, Ally FR Windham 3:23.40

7 CAMPBELL, Kelsey JR Portsmouth 3:28.30

8 HOUDE, Grace JR Goffstown 3:32.06

9 JORDAN, Alyssa JR Goffstown 3:35.03

#6 Women's 600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 NEVEU, Rosalie SO Nashua North 1:43.35 2(1)

2 VINCIGUERRA, Ginger JR Portsmouth 1:44.49 2(2)

3 BLAKE, Nicole JR Pinkerton 1:45.01 2(3)
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#6 Women's 600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
4 COATES, Rylee FR Milford 1:48.89 2(4)

5 HEWSON, Skyler JR Nashua North 1:50.01 2(5)

6 SPACK, Sydney JR Merrimack Valley 1:50.07 2(6)

7 COLLINS, Poppy SR Hanover 1:54.65 1(1)

8 CORNARO, Isabella SR Milford 1:55.65 1(2)

9 CARTER, Catriona SR Milford 1:56.74 1(3)

10 KANDEL, Desiree SO Merrimack 1:57.51 1(4)

11 JEFFERSON, Reagan SO Merrimack Valley 1:58.85 1(5)

12 HOUDE, Rose JR Goffstown 1:59.60 2(7)

13 DAVIDSON, Kendra SR Merrimack Valley 2:04.50 1(6)

14 CALIFF, Savannah SO Coe-Brown 2:04.94 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 COLLINS, Poppy SR Hanover 1:54.65

2 CORNARO, Isabella SR Milford 1:55.65

3 CARTER, Catriona SR Milford 1:56.74

4 KANDEL, Desiree SO Merrimack 1:57.51

5 JEFFERSON, Reagan SO Merrimack Valley 1:58.85

6 DAVIDSON, Kendra SR Merrimack Valley 2:04.50

7 CALIFF, Savannah SO Coe-Brown 2:04.94

Section 2 of 2

1 NEVEU, Rosalie SO Nashua North 1:43.35

2 VINCIGUERRA, Ginger JR Portsmouth 1:44.49

3 BLAKE, Nicole JR Pinkerton 1:45.01

4 COATES, Rylee FR Milford 1:48.89

5 HEWSON, Skyler JR Nashua North 1:50.01

6 SPACK, Sydney JR Merrimack Valley 1:50.07

7 HOUDE, Rose JR Goffstown 1:59.60

#4 Women's 300 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 THOMAS, Jhanelle SR Nashua North 43.11 4(1)

2 MILKS, Carolyn JR Portsmouth 44.91 3(1)

3 FRYE, Allison JR Nashua North 44.99 4(2)

4 RZASA, Sarah JR Pinkerton 45.22 4(3)

5 BARYIAMES, Alexa JR Portsmouth 45.36 3(2)

6 MILKS, Laura JR Portsmouth 46.22 2(1)

7 PATTERSON, Lily JR Portsmouth 46.66 2(2)

8 CARTER, Ella JR Portsmouth 46.73 3(3)

9 BOUCHARD, Sophia SR Trinity 48.35 1(1)

10 SWENSON, Lou FR Hanover 48.43 1(2)

11 COURTER, Jordan JR Manchester Memori 48.87 2(3)

12 HAWKES, Riley SO Coe-Brown 49.33 1(3)

MCGINNIS, Amelia FR Hanover DNF 2
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#4 Women's 300 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 BOUCHARD, Sophia SR Trinity 48.35

2 SWENSON, Lou FR Hanover 48.43

3 HAWKES, Riley SO Coe-Brown 49.33

Section 2 of 4

1 MILKS, Laura JR Portsmouth 46.22

2 PATTERSON, Lily JR Portsmouth 46.66

3 COURTER, Jordan JR Manchester Memori 48.87

MCGINNIS, Amelia FR Hanover DNF

Section 3 of 4

1 MILKS, Carolyn JR Portsmouth 44.91

2 BARYIAMES, Alexa JR Portsmouth 45.36

3 CARTER, Ella JR Portsmouth 46.73

Section 4 of 4

1 THOMAS, Jhanelle SR Nashua North 43.11

2 FRYE, Allison JR Nashua North 44.99

3 RZASA, Sarah JR Pinkerton 45.22

#10 Women's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 KNOWLTON, Parker JR Pinkerton 5:03.58

2 FOLSOM, Susannah SO Pinkerton 5:07.36

3 BELL, Alice SO Hanover 5:31.90

4 LAUFERSWEILER, Anna FR Londonderry 5:35.76

5 HAND, Aylin FR Londonderry 5:42.31

6 KERIVAN, Meredith JR Coe-Brown 5:45.84

7 FODEN, Isabel SO Trinity 6:07.52

8 ANDERSON, Jacklyn SR Hanover 6:09.72

#18 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Nashua North (A) 4:21.78 3(1)

2 Pinkerton (A) 4:26.61 3(2)

3 Portsmouth (A) 4:33.05 3(3)

4 Merrimack (A) 4:34.13 2(1)

5 Goffstown (A) 4:36.86 3(4)

6 Milford (A) 4:37.36 2(2)

7 Windham (A) 4:39.06 2(3)

8 Timberlane (A) 4:41.07 1(1)

9 Londonderry (A) 4:43.02 1(2)

10 Coe-Brown (A) 4:56.04 1(3)

11 Hanover (A) 5:05.97 2(4)

12 Manchester Memorial (A) 5:20.57 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
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#18 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 Timberlane (A) 4:41.07

2 Londonderry (A) 4:43.02

3 Coe-Brown (A) 4:56.04

4 Manchester Memorial (A) 5:20.57

Section 2 of 3

1 Merrimack (A) 4:34.13

2 Milford (A) 4:37.36

3 Windham (A) 4:39.06

4 Hanover (A) 5:05.97

Section 3 of 3

1 Nashua North (A) 4:21.78

2 Pinkerton (A) 4:26.61

3 Portsmouth (A) 4:33.05

4 Goffstown (A) 4:36.86

#16 Women's 4 x 160m Relay
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Nashua North (A) 1:27.69 6(1)

2 Pinkerton (A) 1:28.05 6(2)

3 Portsmouth (A) 1:31.52 5(1)

4 Coe-Brown (A) 1:33.73 4(1)

5 Londonderry (A) 1:34.23 5(2)

6 Manchester Central (A) 1:35.55 4(2)

7 Milford (A) 1:36.39 3(1)

8 Manchester Memorial (A) 1:36.64 2(1)

9 Timberlane (A) 1:37.31 3(2)
1:37.31

10 Merrimack (A) 1:37.52 2(2)
1:37.52

11 Windham (A) 1:39.11 1(1)

12 Merrimack Valley (A) 1:40.04 1(2)

13 Trinity (A) 1:40.71 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 6

1 Windham (A) 1:39.11

2 Merrimack Valley (A) 1:40.04

3 Trinity (A) 1:40.71

Section 2 of 6

1 Manchester Memorial (A) 1:36.64

2 Merrimack (A) 1:37.52
1:37.52

Section 3 of 6

1 Milford (A) 1:36.39

2 Timberlane (A) 1:37.31
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#16 Women's 4 x 160m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note

1:37.31

Section 4 of 6

1 Coe-Brown (A) 1:33.73

2 Manchester Central (A) 1:35.55

Section 5 of 6

1 Portsmouth (A) 1:31.52

2 Londonderry (A) 1:34.23

Section 6 of 6

1 Nashua North (A) 1:27.69

2 Pinkerton (A) 1:28.05

#22 Women's Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 COLEMAN, Katie SO Pinkerton 16' 1" 15' 0" 16' 1" 15' 83 /4 14' 21 /4 14' 2" 14' 7" 2(1)

2 DANDENEAU, Allie JR Nashua North16' 01 /4 14' 8" 15' 2" 16' 01 /4 15' 81 /2 14' 111 /4 15' 0" 2(2)

3 RODRIGUEZ, Hannah SR Manchester 15' 91 /2 FOUL 14' 71 /2 15' 91 /2 14' 101 /2 FOUL FOUL 2(3)

4 FRYE, Sarah JR Nashua North15' 03 /4 15' 03 /4 PASS PASS 15' 01 /2 15' 01 /4 14' 63 /4 2(4)

5 BATES, Danielle SO Timberlane 14' 101 /4 14' 01 /4 13' 10" 14' 71 /2 14' 101 /4 14' 21 /4 14' 71 /2 2(5)

6 CURRY, Jazzlyn SO Coe-Brown 14' 9" FOUL FOUL 14' 13 /4 14' 0" 12' 103 /4 14' 9" 2(6)

7 BOUCHARD, Sophia SR Trinity 14' 3" 13' 7" 14' 3" 13' 8" 13' 61 /4 13' 103 /4 13' 101 /4 1(1)

8 BARRINGTON, Hannah SO Merrimack Va14' 21 /4 14' 21 /4 FOUL 13' 11 /4 12' 81 /2 13' 111 /4 FOUL 2(7)

9 WANI, Destiny SR Trinity 13' 111 /2 13' 111 /2 12' 43 /4 13' 61 /2 1(2)

10 BARTON, Eeman SR Manchester C13' 11" 13' 21 /2 13' 11" 12' 101 /4 1(3)

11 TYLER, Leticia FR Manchester 13' 91 /2 13' 91 /2 12' 111 /2 13' 41 /4 1(4)

12 RUSSO, Liv SO Portsmouth 13' 61 /2 12' 31 /2 13' 61 /2 13' 31 /4 1(5)

13 OATES, Marley JR Manchester C13' 61 /4 13' 61 /4 13' 1" FOUL 1(6)

14 MILKS, Carolyn JR Portsmouth 13' 61 /4 12' 23 /4 FOUL 13' 61 /4 2(8)

15 LEE, Sedona SR Windham 13' 51 /4 13' 51 /4 12' 81 /4 12' 101 /2 2(9)

16 BACHHUBER, Brooke JR Coe-Brown 13' 1" 12' 4" FOUL 13' 1" 1(7)

17 KOUCHOUKOS, Tessa SO Coe-Brown 12' 81 /4 12' 11 /2 12' 81 /4 12' 71 /2 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 BOUCHARD, Sophia SR Trinity 14' 3" 13' 7" 14' 3" 13' 8" 13' 61 /4 13' 103 /4 13' 101 /4

2 WANI, Destiny SR Trinity 13' 111 /2 13' 111 /2 12' 43 /4 13' 61 /2

3 BARTON, Eeman SR Manchester C13' 11" 13' 21 /2 13' 11" 12' 101 /4

4 TYLER, Leticia FR Manchester 13' 91 /2 13' 91 /2 12' 111 /2 13' 41 /4

5 RUSSO, Liv SO Portsmouth 13' 61 /2 12' 31 /2 13' 61 /2 13' 31 /4

6 OATES, Marley JR Manchester C13' 61 /4 13' 61 /4 13' 1" FOUL

7 BACHHUBER, Brooke JR Coe-Brown 13' 1" 12' 4" FOUL 13' 1"

8 KOUCHOUKOS, Tessa SO Coe-Brown 12' 81 /4 12' 11 /2 12' 81 /4 12' 71 /2

Flight 2 of 2

1 COLEMAN, Katie SO Pinkerton 16' 1" 15' 0" 16' 1" 15' 83 /4 14' 21 /4 14' 2" 14' 7"

2 DANDENEAU, Allie JR Nashua North16' 01 /4 14' 8" 15' 2" 16' 01 /4 15' 81 /2 14' 111 /4 15' 0"

3 RODRIGUEZ, Hannah SR Manchester 15' 91 /2 FOUL 14' 71 /2 15' 91 /2 14' 101 /2 FOUL FOUL

4 FRYE, Sarah JR Nashua North15' 03 /4 15' 03 /4 PASS PASS 15' 01 /2 15' 01 /4 14' 63 /4
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#22 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

5 BATES, Danielle SO Timberlane 14' 101 /4 14' 01 /4 13' 10" 14' 71 /2 14' 101 /4 14' 21 /4 14' 71 /2

6 CURRY, Jazzlyn SO Coe-Brown 14' 9" FOUL FOUL 14' 13 /4 14' 0" 12' 103 /4 14' 9"

7 BARRINGTON, Hannah SO Merrimack Va14' 21 /4 14' 21 /4 FOUL 13' 11 /4 12' 81 /2 13' 111 /4 FOUL

8 MILKS, Carolyn JR Portsmouth 13' 61 /4 12' 23 /4 FOUL 13' 61 /4

9 LEE, Sedona SR Windham 13' 51 /4 13' 51 /4 12' 81 /4 12' 101 /2

#24 Women's Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 TRASK, Jameson SR Pinkerton 32' 31 /2 32' 31 /2 FOUL 27' 7" 30' 91 /2 31' 31 /2 30' 8"

2 TERRENZIO, Juliana SR Pinkerton 30' 8" 30' 8" 28' 9" 26' 8" 29' 21 /2 28' 0" 28' 71 /2

3 JOHNSON, Brynn JR Windham 30' 3" 29' 91 /4 FOUL FOUL 29' 10" 30' 2" 30' 3"

4 HAGGETT, Autumn SR Pinkerton 29' 91 /4 28' 10" 28' 33 /4 27' 5" 29' 61 /4 29' 91 /4 28' 21 /2

5 ANDERSON, Lilly SR Merrimack 29' 71 /4 28' 9" 25' 9" FOUL 29' 71 /4 28' 9" 27' 8"

6 WRIGHT, Kelly SR Windham 29' 61 /4 28' 91 /4 FOUL 28' 11 /4 FOUL 22' 3" 29' 61 /4

7 WHEALE, Mollie JR Pinkerton 29' 21 /2 28' 21 /2 28' 61 /2 25' 11" 27' 4" 29' 21 /2 27' 10"

8 DUNLOP, Anabella FR Merrimack Va28' 3" 24' 1" 24' 3" 28' 3" 25' 7" FOUL 27' 2"

9 WENTWORTH, Emmie JR Portsmouth 28' 23 /4 25' 111 /2 27' 61 /2 28' 23 /4

10 YAZBEK, Autumn JR Londonderry 28' 1" 26' 41 /4 28' 1" 26' 51 /2

11 RICK, Zoe JR Milford 27' 103 /4 27' 103 /4 26' 101 /2 26' 8"

12 CASSETTY, Annabelle SO Merrimack 26' 7" 25' 41 /2 26' 7" 25' 61 /2

13 WAMBU, Nkechi SR Londonderry 26' 4" 26' 4" 25' 101 /2 25' 7"

#20 Women's High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4' 0" 4' 2" 4' 4" 4' 6" 4' 8" 4' 10" 5' 0" 5' 4" 5' 6"

1 BATES, Danielle SO Timberlane 5' 4" P P P P P P O XXO XXX

2 SIPPEL, Isabella JR Pinkerton 4' 10" P P XO O O O XXX

2 FLYNN, Molly SO Portsmouth 4' 10" P P P P XO O XXX

4 CURRY, Jazzlyn SO Coe-Brown 4' 8" O P P O XXO XXX

4 GREGOIRE, Linsey SR Londonderry 4' 8" P P P O XXO XXX

6 OATES, Marley JR Manchester C4' 8" P O O XO XXO XXX

7 LANDER, Emma SO Portsmouth 4' 6" P P P O XXX

8 BRAYALL, Nora JR Pinkerton 4' 6" P O O XO XXX

8 RUSSO, Liv SO Portsmouth 4' 6" P P P XO XXX

10 SCHREINER, Isabella SO Windham 4' 6" P O O XXO XXX

11 BARNES, Hailey JR Manchester 4' 6" P XO O XXO XXX

12 GEORGE, Ava SO Pinkerton 4' 4" P O O XXX

13 BACHHUBER, Brooke JR Coe-Brown 4' 0" XXO XXX
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